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Nom

ROCHE

SAVIC PERICA
FOLLIER Alain
SAVIC PERICA
SAVIC PERICA
SAVIC PERICA
GONCALVES
MESPLIER
GONCALVES
MESPLIER
SAVIC PERICA
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
ROCHE

DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES
GONCALVES
FILLATRE Yves
MESPLIER
FILLATRE Yves
MESPLIER
SAVIC PERICA
VILLAIN Maurice
ROCHE
GONCALVES
MESPLIER
SAVIC PERICA
BAZIRE Thierry
VILLAIN Maurice
FOLLIER Alain
SAVIC PERICA
VANDERMEERSC
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
ROCHE
MESPLIER
ROCHE

BAZIRE Thierry
ROCHE

VILLAIN Maurice
FOLLIER Alain
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
VANDERMEERSC
FILLATRE Yves
SAVIC PERICA
SAVIC PERICA
FILLATRE Yves
MESPLIER
VERGER Gilles
MESPLIER
VANDERMEERSC
FILLATRE Yves
FILLATRE Yves
ROCHE

SAVIC PERICA
BAZIRE Thierry
VERGER Gilles
VERGER Gilles
GONCALVES

RO3 - ACPA 11J

Pigeon

0028253-14
0171528-14
0171116-14
0171543-14
0171764-14
0171559-14
0169975-14
0028291-14
0169962-14
0170248-14
0171557-14
0171560-14
0028106-14
0028132-14
0169811-14
0169970-14
0169963-14
0170174-14
0028310-14
0170185-14
0028279-14
0171555-14
0171598-14
0028254-14
0169977-14
0028293-14
0171547-14
0171219-14
0171585-14
0028470-14
0171774-14
0171324-14
0171086-14
0028122-14
0028249-14
0028316-14
0028134-14
0171218-14
0028138-14
0171567-14
0028479-14
0171525-14
0028124-14
0171368-14
0170176-14
0171553-14
0171776-14
0170170-14
0168338-14
0171151-14
0028298-14
0171325-14
0170183-14
0170178-14
0028255-14
0171533-14
0171230-14
0171154-14
0171145-14
0169979-14

Px
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Enlogement

LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
PONT AUDEMER
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
PONT AUDEMER
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Nom

ROCHE
MESPLIER
SAVIC PERICA
SAVIC PERICA
MESPLIER
FILLATRE Yves
MESPLIER
ROCHE
ROCHE

DULONG Bertrand 0028121-14

RO3 - ACPA 11J

Pigeon  Px

0028131-14
0028308-14
0171536-14
0171504-14
0028307-14
0170177-14
0028295-14
0028139-14
0028251-14
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15
16
17
18
19
20
20
21
23
26

Enlogement

LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



